
HAPPY HOUR
MON & THURS-SAT:  3PM-6PM, 9PM-CLOSE

SUN: ALL DAY

*DINE-IN ONLY
HAPPY HOUR NOT AVAILABLE ON TUESDAY

TACOS X3
Your choice of Pastor, Barbacoa, 
Carnitas, Pollo con Mole, Tinga de 
Pollo, Beef Tinga, Chorizo, Vegan 
Hongos, Nopalitos, Rajas con 
Crema, Frijoles or Cauliflower.
Make it flour
Add cheese 

FROZEN MARGARITA
Lime, Strawberry or Mango 
Frozen Margarita
Double

FISHBOWL
Your choice of Frozen  
Margarita or Sangria

TEQUILA COCINA 
BEER (16 OZ) Lager

HOUSE WINE (6 OZ)
Your choice of White Pinot 
Grigio or Cabernet-Merlot

TOSTADAS
Two crispy corn tortillas topped 
with refried beans, chicken 
tinga, lettuce, sour cream, feta 
cheese and pickled onion.

FISHBOWL BULLDOG
Frozen Lime Margarita with 
two Coronitas

NACHOS
House-made corn tortilla chips, 
cheddar cheese, corn, black 
olives, jalapeños and pico de 
gallo. Topped with sour cream.
Add meat
Add guacamole 

QUESO FUNDIDO
Melted mozzarella cheese dip. 
Topped with onion and cilantro 
and served with corn tortilla chips.
Add meat
Add corn tortillas (5)
Add flour tortillas (5) 

SEAFOOD TACOS X2
Your choice of Battered or Grilled 
Camaron or Pescado. Topped 
with red cabbage, chipotle-garlic 
mayo and pico de gallo.

$15.00

+$2.00/each
+$1.50/each

$18.99

+$7.99
+$3.99

$13.00

$13.00

+$5.99
+$2.99
+$5.99

$22.00

$27.00

$14.00

$4.00

$6.00

$6.00

$11.00

WED



DAILY SPECIALS

SUNDAY
ALL DAY Happy Hour!

Dine-in ONLY 

wi-fi :  tequila      Password: cocinaguest

FRIDAY
Live Mariachi 7PM

SATURDAY

MONDAY

Meat or veggie 
Dine-in + Takeout 

TUESDAY
Taco Tuesday 

Dine-in ONLY  

*Purchase of a regular drink required.

WEDNESDAY
 

ALL DAY!

Flavours: Lime, Mango or 
Strawberry 

THURSDAY

$15 Burritos 

$2.99 Selected Tacos

$6 FROZEN Margaritas 

$2 OFF Margarita Flights 
$5 House Tequila Shots

$14 Tostadas 
Chicken or Beef 

Dine-in ONLY  
$13 Tequila Bulldogs 

$6 House Highballs / 
$10 DBL  

$5 House Tequila Shots 


